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CIN : L26942TG1983PLC157712

Anjani Portland Cement Ltd. apisamn
(A Subsidiary of Chettinad Cement Corporation Pvt. Ltd.)

Annexure 18
CEMENT

Details of Capital evolution of Anjani Portland Cement Limited, the Transferee Company:

Details of share capital history since incorporation is as follows:

Whether
No. of Issue Type of Issue (IPO/FPO/ | Cumulative listed, if not
Date of : : . : 3
Sl shares Price Preferential Issue/ Scheme/ capital listed, give
issued (Rs.) Bonus/ Rights, etc.) (No of shares) reasons
thereof
Subscriber to the
17.13.1983 0 10 Memorandum of Association ) 70 NA
25.05.1993 | 85,50,000 10 Initial Public Offering 85,50,070 Listed
26.05.1995 | 42,70,064 10 Rights Issue 1,28,20,134 Listed
29.10.2001 | 55,69,463 10 Preferential Allotment 1,83,89,597 Listed
16.06.2016 | 68,96,099 10 Rights Issue 2,52,85,696 Listed
24.01.2023 | 40,89,068 10 Rights Issue 2,93,74,764 Listed

Thanking You.

Yours faithfully,
For Anjani Portland Cement Limited

Place: Hyderabad
Date: January 25, 2024

Chettinad Registered Office : # 6-3-553, Unit No.: E3 & E4, Works : Chintalapalem Village & Mandal,
cement 4th Floor, Quena Square, Off Taj Deccan Road, Suryapet Dist. - 508 246. Telangana.
Erramanzil, Hyderabad - 500 082. Telangana. M: +91 733 077 6609

ANJANI

T:+91 040 2335 3096 / 3106
E : secretarial @anjanicement.com

+91 738 260 9535




(A Subsidiary of Anjani Portland Cement Limited)
(An 1SO 9001 : 2015 Certified Company)

CIN : U26941AP2007PTC053611, GSTIN : 37AADCB1182A1Z8

BHAVYA CEMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED

Details of Capital evolution of Bhavya Cements Private Limited, the Transferor Company:

Details of share capital history since incorporation is as follows:

i Sstie Type of .Issue (IPO/FPO/ Cumu!ative Whether listed, if
Date of £ Preferential Issue/ capital ; ;
Issue ?hares Bice Scheme/ Bonus/ Rights, (No of notlisted give
issued (Rs.) reasons thereof
etc.) shares)
Subscriber to the
16.04.2007 | 50,000 10 Memorandum of | 50,000 Unlisted Company
Association
01.09.2008 | 60,42,925 10 Allotment 60,92,925 Unlisted Company
05.03.2009 29,75,000 10 Allotment 90,67,925 Unlisted Company
18.02.2009 1,20,78,495 10 Allotment 2,11,46,420 Unlisted Company
19.10.2009 | 79,05,240 10 Allotment 2,90,51,660 Unlisted Company
23.03.2011 81,18,340 10 Allotment 3,71,70,000 Unlisted Company
27.09.2014 | 10,30,000 10 Allotment 3,82,00,000 Unlisted Company
09.11.2015 | 4,14,00,000 10 Allotment 7,96,00,000 Unlisted Company
06.09.2019 99,32,748 10 Bonus Issue (8:1) 8,95,32,748 Unlisted Company
16.11.2019 | 1,126 10 Bonus Issue (8:1) 8,95,33,874 Unlisted Company
08.01.2020 | 626 10 Bonus Issue (8:1) 8,95,34,500 Unlisted Company
05.03.2020 | 12,500 10 Bonus Issue (8:1) .8,95,47,000 Unlisted Company
27.03.2020 | 2,23,80,749 10 Bonus Issue (1:4) 11,19,27,749 | Unlisted Company
19.11.2020 | 2,79,75,937 10 Bonus Issue (4:1) 13,99,03,686 | Unlisted Company
01.02.2021 | 3,000 10 Bonus Issue (8:1) 13,99,06,686 | Unlisted Company
01.02.2021 | 6,751 10 Bonus Issue (1:4) 13,99,13,437 | Unlisted Company
01.02.2021 | 8,438 10 Bonus Issue (4:1) 13,99,21,875 | Unlisted Company
Less: Buy Back of shares
18.03.2022 | 76,06,000 | 10 | Buy Back of shares 76,06,000 Unlisted Company
Paid-up share capital as on September 30, 2023 13,23,15,875 | Unlisted Company

Thanking You.

Yours faithfully,
For Bhavya Cements Privat

Wt~

/
Akila Balu
Company Secretary
M. No. A64076

Place: Hyderabad
Date: January 25, 2024

Registered Office & Works :
Thangeda (Village),

Dachepally (Mandal),

Guntur (Dist) - 522 414.

Andhra Pradesh, India.

Phone : +91 9491044146

E-mail : hrworks@bhavyacements.in

Corporate Office : # 6-3-553,

Unit No. E3 & E4, 4th Floor,

Quena Square, Off Taj Deccan Road,
Erramanzil, Hyderabad - 500 082.
Telangana State, India.

Phone : 040-23553864/65

Email : info@bhavyacements.in

Solid Gold
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